21
8
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 218
218
C
on
ne

250+100+50+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
No. of
Poles
Current rating 1A
Working voltage 100V ac, 140V dc
Contact resistance <10mΩ
Insulation resistance >200mΩ
Temperature range -30°C to +85°C
Housing Brass and zinc alloy, chrome and
nickel plated
Insulator Glass filled, white polyacetal
Contacts Plugs Gold plated brass
Sockets Gold plated copper alloy
Mftrs. List No. SR30-10PE-4P=212-027, SR30-10PG-6P=212-039 SR30-10R-4S=212-052
SR30-10R-6S=212-064, SR30-10JE-4S=212-088, SR30-10JE-6S=212-090
Panel socket
Cut-out=9, Dia=18
Panel thickness=7.5
Free plug